
The Local Government Purchasing Cooperative
For the Period 10/1/2015 to 9/30/2016

 Final Catalog Award Report for Law Enforcement body Cameras, Supplies and Equipment #500-15

1

Vendor        Award

Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Law Enforcement Body Cameras   

Percent DiscountVendor Catalog Info

L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, YesBody Vision pricelist 7.32%

Coban Technologies, Inc. YesCoban Body Worn pricelist 10.5%

Digital Ally, Inc. YesDigital Ally pricelist (1% to 15.6 percent 
discount)

1%

WM Security Services YesIndigoVision pricelist 18%

MAXSUR YesMAXSUR pricelist 5%

Nardis Public Safety YesReveal pricelist 5%

CMC Government Supply YesReveal pricelist (5% to 6% discount) 5%

Safety Vision LLC YesSafety Vision pricelist 20%

TASER International YesTaser International pricelist 0%

GT Distributors, Inc. YesVIEVU pricelist 2%

VIEVU YesVIEVU pricelist (All Other States Only) 0%

WatchGuard Video YesWatchGuard Video VISTA pricelist 20%

Bob Barker Company Inc Yeswww.officersonly.com 8%
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Vendor        Award

Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Law Enforcement Body Camera Software Management Sys

Percent DiscountVendor Catalog Info

L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, YesBody Vision pricelist 7.32%

Coban Technologies, Inc. YesCoban Body Worn pricelist (No fee for software) 0%

Digital Ally, Inc. YesDigital Ally pricelist 1%

MAXSUR YesMAXSUR pricelist 5%

CMC Government Supply YesReveal pricelist (5% to 6% discount) 5%

Nardis Public Safety YesReveal pricelist (Software included) 0%

Safety Vision LLC YesSafety Vision pricelist (No fee for software) 0%

TASER International YesTaser International pricelist 0%

GT Distributors, Inc. YesVIEVU pricelist 2%

VIEVU YesVIEVU pricelist (All Other States Only) 0%

WatchGuard Video YesWatchGuard Video VISTA pricelist 20%
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Vendor        Award

Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Law Enforcement Body Camera Battery Packs 

Percent DiscountVendor Catalog Info

L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, YesBody Vision pricelist 7.32%

Coban Technologies, Inc. YesCoban Body Worn pricelist 8%

Digital Ally, Inc. YesDigital Ally pricelist 1%

MAXSUR YesMAXSUR pricelist 5%

Nardis Public Safety YesReveal pricelist 5%

CMC Government Supply YesReveal pricelist (5% to 6% discount) 5%

Safety Vision LLC YesSafety Vision pricelist 20%

TASER International YesTaser International pricelist 0%

GT Distributors, Inc. YesVIEVU pricelist 2%

VIEVU YesVIEVU pricelist (All Other States Only) 0%

WatchGuard Video YesWatchGuard Video VISTA pricelist 20%

4

Vendor        Award

Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Law Enforcement Body Camera Docking Station  

Percent DiscountVendor Catalog Info

L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, YesBody Vision pricelist 7.32%

Coban Technologies, Inc. YesCoban Body Worn pricelist 8%

Digital Ally, Inc. YesDigital Ally pricelist 2.9%

MAXSUR YesMAXSUR pricelist 5%

Nardis Public Safety YesReveal pricelist 5%

CMC Government Supply YesReveal pricelist (5% to 6% discount) 5%

Safety Vision LLC YesSafety Vision pricelist 19%

TASER International YesTaser International pricelist 0%

GT Distributors, Inc. YesVIEVU pricelist 2%

VIEVU YesVIEVU pricelist (All Other States Only) 0%

WatchGuard Video YesWatchGuard Video VISTA pricelist 20%
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Vendor        Award

Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for Law Enforcement Body Camera Cables and Related Suppli

Percent DiscountVendor Catalog Info

L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, YesBody Vision pricelist 7.32%

Coban Technologies, Inc. YesCoban Body Worn pricelist 8%

Digital Ally, Inc. YesDigital Ally pricelist 1%

WM Security Services YesIndigoVision pricelist 18%

MAXSUR YesMAXSUR pricelist 5%

Nardis Public Safety YesReveal pricelist 5%

CMC Government Supply YesReveal pricelist (5% to 6% discount) 5%

Safety Vision LLC YesSafety Vision pricelist 20%

TASER International YesTaser International pricelist 0%

GT Distributors, Inc. YesVIEVU pricelist 2%

VIEVU YesVIEVU pricelist (All Other States Only) 0%

WatchGuard Video YesWatchGuard Video VISTA pricelist 20%

Bob Barker Company Inc Yeswww.officersonly.com 8%

6

Vendor        Award

Discount (%) Off Catalog/Pricelist for All Other Law Enforcement Body Camera Products   

Percent DiscountVendor Catalog Info

L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, YesBody Vision pricelist 7.32%

Coban Technologies, Inc. YesCoban Body Worn pricelist 8%

Digital Ally, Inc. YesDigital Ally pricelist 1%

WM Security Services YesIndigoVision pricelist 18%

MAXSUR YesMAXSUR pricelist 5%

Nardis Public Safety YesReveal pricelist 5%

CMC Government Supply YesReveal pricelist (5% to 6% discount) 5%

Safety Vision LLC YesSafety Vision pricelist 20%

TASER International YesTaser International pricelist 0%

GT Distributors, Inc. YesVIEVU pricelist 2%

VIEVU YesVIEVU pricelist (All Other States Only) 0%

WatchGuard Video YesWatchGuard Video VISTA pricelist 20%

Bob Barker Company Inc Yeswww.officersonly.com 8%
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Bid PriceVendor Award

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related 

Vendor Brand and Model Number

$1.00Coban Technologies, Inc. YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items 
(Call for quote)

$1.00Nardis Public Safety YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items 
(Call for quote)

$75.00Safety Vision LLC YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items (2 
hour minimum, travel fees over 50 miles)

$95.00WM Security Services YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$104.00WatchGuard Video YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$125.00MAXSUR YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$125.00VIEVU YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$150.00CMC Government Supply YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Installation of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$709.00L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, Inc. YesInstallation of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and 
Related Items (Per day)

$945.34L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, Inc. YesInstallation of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and 
Related Items (Remote professional services, per day)

$1,500.00Digital Ally, Inc. YesInstallation of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and 
Related Items (Per day)

$2,008.84L-3 Communications Mobile-Vision, Inc. YesInstallation of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and 
Related Items (Onsite professional services, per day)

$2,500.00TASER International YesInstallation of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and 
Related Items (Starter package, per day)
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Bid PriceVendor Award

Not to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Rela

Vendor Brand and Model Number

$1.00Nardis Public Safety YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items 
(Call for quote)

$1.00TASER International YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items 
(Call for quote, warranty items)

$85.00MAXSUR YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$95.00Coban Technologies, Inc. YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items 
(Non warranty items only)

$95.00WM Security Services YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$104.00WatchGuard Video YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$125.00VIEVU YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$139.50Safety Vision LLC YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$150.00CMC Government Supply YesNot to Exceed Hourly Labor Rate for: Service/Repair of 
Law Enforcement Body Cameras and Related Items

$1,500.00Digital Ally, Inc. YesService/Repair of Law Enforcement Body Cameras and 
Related Items (Per day)


